WELL LOG AND REPORT TO THE STATE ENGINEER

OF NEVADA Well No...ooeaeiee,
Permit No.... &L & 455
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY 4 Do not fill in,

Owner...... Marian. Weymoubh .o Driller. He..Aae SOVEY oo
Address..... . E1Yy, Nevada .. ... . .Address. Bureka,. Nevada. ... Lic. No..258... .
Location of welBE.... 1, NW % Sec..3., T..20N/S, RO4E, in.. White Bine oo County
or o0 A L
Water will be used for.................. Arrdeatl ot Total depth of well......... 810
Size of drilled hole............ a6 Weight of casing per linear foot......._. o T N o VA
Thickness of casing............. B . TOMP. OF WALET-wrn oo
Diameter and length of csing . K A O e v s s
If flowing well give flow in c.f.5. OF PN, ANA PIESSUIE. ...vveee oottt es e s e e e eee oo
If nonflowing well give depth of standing water from surface.. 18] o
If flowing well describe control Works.........ooooemomo e o e o e
Date of commencement of well...1Mar. 9, 1966 ... . Date of completion of well _April.l, 1966 .

Type of well rig.. cabel

LOG OF FORMATIONS

112‘;?‘ f'ggt Thlf‘;lé?ess Type of material
0 4 4 top soil
4 5 1 hard pan
5 G 4 sand
9 82 73 gravel
82 86 4 gravel and clay
g6 119 33 gravel
11¢ 123 | 4 sand rock
123 148 | 258 gravel and sand
148 149 |1 clay and gravel
149 172 | 23 free gravel and sand
172 174 | clay dnd gravel
174 188 | 24 gravel and sand
198 189 1 sand rock
199 203 | 4 gandy clay
203 227 | 24 gravel amd sand
227 234 7 rock, clay and gravel
274 252 18 rea gravel and sand
252 257 5 rock and gravel
257 202 | 5 tight gravel and rock
262 283 21 rock gravel and clay
283 287 | & cravel and sand
287 348 | 61 rock gravel and clay
348 349 |1 sand
(OVER)

Water-bearing Formation, Casing
Perforations, etc,

Chief aquifer (water-bearing formation)

from 160 to. 250 fit
Other aquifers.
First water at 12 3 feet.
Casing perforated
from 160 to... 29 0 ft.

Size of perforations

sxon

99 e




LOG OF FORMATIONS—Continued

Fé%‘:‘ ggt Thickness Type of material
349 351 2 hard sand rock
A by
351 392 41 tight rocks and gravel
2%2 402 10 Bard brown clay and gravel
2 410 8 tight send and gravel

CASING @cggg

E;‘:‘ig'g’ I‘;g%? ggt Length REMARKS-Seals, Grouting, etc.
16" 0 300! 300!

GENERAL INFORMATION—Pumping Test, Quality of Water, etc.

WELL DRILLER’S STATEMENT (Not to be filled in by Driller)

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and the
above information is true to my best information and

belief. . / <
! ."/ ‘/ Well Dril.l}é/?!mf % s
By. H. A. Sevey 7.
Ooe Eigetise No........ 258
Dated oo, , 19




